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December 3, 1990 

Chairman Michael M. Wilson 

Flori~a Public Service Commi ssion 

101 East Gaines Street 

Tallahassee, FL 32399 
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RE: QOCKBT NQ. 900796-EI • 

Dear Chairman Wilson: 

I am writing this letter to provide you with an update 

of the status of FPL' s responses to discovery requests in the 

above referenced docket. 

Attache~ is a survey showing all of 

requests outstanding. FPL has a 1 ready 

approximately 80\ of the requests made. 

the discovery 
responded to 

Very truly yours, 
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c~: Steve Tribble 
All Parties of Record 
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stieiRector&Davil 
Tlllt IIIII, Florida 

December 3, 1990 

Chairman Michael M. Wilson 
Florida Public Service Commi ssion 
101 East Gaines Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

RE: If). 900791'-EI 

Dear Chairman Wilson: 

I am writing this letter to provide you with an update 
of the status of PPL' s responses to discovery requests in the 
above referenced docket . 

Attached is a survey showing all of 
requests outstanding. FPL has already 
approximately 80\ of the requests made. 

the discovery 
responded to 

Very truly yours, 
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flltlda hMr • Upt Caapany , 
kWir IJII,t ..... 4 
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Perty Stt Jtet ~tstandin9 
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D•h Date 

s~rvtd Requnttd 

11/9/90 None 

11115"0 None 

11112190 Nont 

11/20/90 None 

11115/90 11/30/90 
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